search Data by Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Record Records Sand collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 250/2 Lead No.: 62	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11002 3 AMT CHOSH 9674477664 registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized at a registered with us as a fredata.	eelance supplier for d to collect Market etter. Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
		α.	8	(Card Holder's Signature)
	=	Assignment letter		
)	Johns DARSOTEL	Freelancer Code:	MXKOLF 2023-

Freelancer Name KUMW 12010 Job No: 20 House Address 95/7 Kalsi Stexanta Sarrana Key- 700685

Job Title: NADAL
Fieldwork Location: Korkada

Reference No:

Date: 25.01.25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Off line	Kolkatu	31	150

The above stated assignment will start from 301125 and end on 25225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	25/	02/25	
Name of	signee:	R-uma	Bera

Signature:

Signed in the prese	nce of:
1) Witness Name:	famit Ghobh-
Contact number	
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Goutam Sarkar

the I	reelance	r:- 7 K 62	Rocu	sure 20050	inte	5	man	ù, ro	1-70	808	2	
<u> </u>				* *		BIL	L	0				
omer's N	ame & A	ddress	ATRIX	PVT. LT	D.		For Co	ommercia	Use:			. 1
MARKET 6 Ground Floor stribution Statio N No.: AAECM5 :+91-033-40	r, Garnaniach n (CESC), Ko 1086D	olkata-700	031	,			Freel	スペーク ancer Cod	e: M)	CKC	olf 2023	-6271
: +91-035-40	310000	Tov	wards n	ny Charg	es/Fee	sagair	ist Ass	ignment/	sstated	belov	N:	
10b No: 20250176				Orio	ninal As	ssignment and Date	Day	iced /	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
2				T 10		-						
b Title:		4 DAI	LKO	ter					N. S.			
eldwork Lo				<u> </u>				Date	Т-		Amount	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment					Qua	ntity	Rate	-				
1- Briefing charges					_			-				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					12	\ I	150		L	1.650		
	n interview					- 6	21	100			/	
4- Mai	n interview	y		· /0+h		+						
(Sp	ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe								
Other Fe		es										
Supervision Executive				Sam	et (mho	<u>sh</u> _					
EIC Empl	ovee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: 1	NX:	13_				4	650	
Totals					170	sk Code	Am	ount:-			lite o	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		SK Code	Amount					
				20250	110		Am	ount:-				
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es				Grand '	Total (A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt	
9				 -	Art .	~ 1	0000	iand	Six	rur	notred A	ifty only
Rupees in V	Vords:				-0 U							. ,
		Comment	Centre	Date Collection	100000	Synched/ mitted	Quantity 10C and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qua		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment		Type	7000	35	140 411	4	3	1	31	-
	476	put		of line			d correct i	to the hest of m	v beliefs and	i I agree	with all terms and c	onditions.
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	care the information to the count Num Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	tioned herei	n (both sides of SPM Zum 1407	065 a. 1	Bera	_	Benefi	iciary Ban	k Nan	e with all terms and cone: Bovon A	cof@aro
E&OE				1		•				Bill F	Received On:	
D.	tml	Be	m	_		08				Bill	Checked & Clear	red On:
# 1												

search Data by M Date of ocation:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: Travora Roy registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 25 125 Valid From: 2012 to 25 2 27 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9020 81922 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Thanka Ro
		(Card Holder's Signature)

	_
Freelancer Name Thravora	Roy
House Address	
Scidul But	eV.
Barrackhi	
Barrack for, North 24 Pary.	

Job No: 20250176 Job Title: NADAL

Fieldwork Location: Kol Korta

Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2024-

Reference No:

Date: 25/01/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	Kolkata	14	150

The above stated assignment will start from 2012 and end on 2872/25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	13/25
Name of sig	nee: TharmaRo

Tharma Roy Signature:

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Samit Gholbh-
Contact number:	9674477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Goutam Sarbar
Contact number:	2830434991

	f						******					
ne No:-	Freelance 28	er:- Ehha	JA PARI	haroz Mahar	a 1 500	Ray Larra 22	202	vr, Qa	roals	cpr.	s, cantos	mont
700.			- 7	h		BIL	L					
MADE	Name &	DATA	MATRI	X PVT. LT	D.		For (Commercia	al Use:		. /	·
36 Ground Flo stribution State PAN No.: AAECN Ph.: +91-033-4	oor, Gariahat tion (CESC), I 115086D	Road, Sou Kolkata-70	nth Dhakui)0031	na, Near Dhak	uria Cio		Free	elancer Coo	de: M	xx	olf 2024	-0369
11.2.1.0.1		To	wards	my Charg	es/Fe	esagair	nst As	signment	sstated	belo	w:	
Job No:					Orio	oinal A	Assignmen and Date	t Re	vised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Joh Tieles	Ar	ADA	<u></u>									L
Job Title: Fieldwork Lo			yxal	n								
			-11-								Amount	
	Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment					Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
	1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							1 500			2100	
	interview					1	4_	150		•	2100	
	interview								_			
5- Mod		anslation	/Transcr	iption/Othe	rs							
Other Fee	s/Charg	es						1				
Supervision				A	110	-11		1				
Executive	Name:	10.00	391		HO	>/7						
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	ure: P	17:1	12_					2100	
Totals					1-	Sale Codo	Am	nount:-			194	A
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	_ 1	ask Code	Code Amount.					
				201501	10							
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es						nount:-	AL-A D		nt	
B) Super			3:	9		Grand 1	Total	(A+B) For	r Net Pa	J	<u> </u>	-
Rupees in \	Words:		7	Two H	hou	san	0	ore her	mato.	ه	only	
Rupces						Sur	mma	ary				κ
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	Quantif	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	20250	Areto	KAR	the line	ĺ	5		01	14		14	
Danoficiar	ctare the infor	mation men nber is: count Nam	itioned here 3 W ne:	tharman 6010	- , _	- 1		to the best of m Benefi Benefi	ny beliefs an iciary Bar iciary IFS	C Code		BANK 0000 436
E&OE						D		/			Received On: Checked & Clear	ed On:
过	proch	Kg	_	-	Ar	proved b	y with	date		Bill	LITECKEU & CICUI	

		A Commence			The second secon			
,ketxcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer						
Mobile No.: 9674477664 Is to certify that Alpana Part registered with us as a freelance supplier for ducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market search Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 950175 Valid From: 301125 to 252125 Job Fieldwork to coation: Kolkan Mobile No: 990326254 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.								
				1. 1.	(Card Holder's Signature)			
Assignment letter								
Freelancer Name A House Address 12/1/4/2-: Delonath	Lpana Parul Mukturan Lane	Job No: 20250176 Job Title: NADAL Fieldwork Location: Kol Kol	ta	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 25 6	MxK01F2023- 0299 1/25			

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

Howren-711104

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	Kolkata	14	120 -
all cere			

The above stated assignment will start from 301125 and end on 25025 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the decrease of the same assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in partial and assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 25/03/25
Name of signee: Alpana Parul
Signature: Alpana Parul

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: fami 1

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 28304

No: 9403267545		BILL				sch 71111	L
	تندين			ommercia	ıl Ilsa:		
/tomer's Name & Address /: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT	. LTD.		OI C	ommer cia	ii ose.		31.44
36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near	Dhakuria Electri	ct	Bill N	0:			
pistribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Date:	24.0	3.25		
Ph.: +91-033-40076389						ULF 2023	-2049
Towards my Ch	narges/Fees	agains	t Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	w:	
Job No: 20250176				signment and Date		Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: NADAL	3					:	
Fieldwork Locations: Kolkatu							
Fees for Assignment		r =		Data		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quant	ity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		N		150		2100/	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/C	Others						
(Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	2011	hos	X				
LACCELITO	mit G Mx71	9 9	1				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	10000	7				2100/	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	. Task	Code	Amo	ount:-		/*	
A) rees to Assignment	0176				(4)		
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-		°	
B) Supervision charges	Gr	and To	tal (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words:	Two	thro	us	and	one hu	ndred c	my
Rupees III (vol.es)		Sum			X		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collect	tion Submitt	nched/ Q	uantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Number 200/50 puto Kalkar (1)	Live 16		0	2	14	14	-
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides) My PAN Account Number is: BNFPP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ALPAN Beneficiary Bank Account Number: © 556 E&OE	MIML		orrect to	Denen	ciary IFSC Code	ic. y	onditions.
At Jana Pary	- <u>(</u>	<u>}</u>	with d	9	Bill	Checked & Clear	ed On:

ducting interviews a search Data by Mar Date of Issueration: Tent No. 1	Ania Bhutta Chregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ue: 25/1/25 Valid From: 30/1/21 to 25/25 Job Fieldwork obile No: 8240001164 Address. This Authority Card is issued on freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Kowar Pakagan
		(Card Holder's Signature)

	Freelancer Name Tania
	House Address Shattacharfee
	3/4 , vidya Sugar
	Coloni, Kolkata
۱	700047
١	708017

Job No: 20250 176 Job Title: NADAL

Fieldwork Location: KO/Kata

Freelancer Code: Mx Kalf 2024

Reference No:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
of time	Kolkata	19	150

The above stated assignment will start from 30/25 and end on 25/25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/3/2	-5'		
Name of signee:	Tania	Bhattachan	U

Tania Bhattacharjee

Signed in the prese	nce of: -/ 11 11
1) Witness Name:	Samit bhoth
	0124477654

Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

No:-	15agh	wat 80	12 3	ousy	Norra			shift	ji Rom	e)	
						BIL			***		
tomer's				V DVT IT	'n		For C	ommercia	l Use:		-1-19 V., (197
36 Ground Flo						ict	L				
tribution Stat		Kolkata-70	0031				Bill N	o: 24-03	25		
N No.: AAECN .: +91-033-4	ALTERNATION CO.									COIF 2024-	0389
		To	wards	my Charg	es/Fees	sagair	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated be	low:	
b No:	2025					Orig	ginal As	ssignment and Date	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title:	NA	DAL									1 , 4,5,6
eldwork Lo			olko	In							
ees for A	ssignme	nt				·				Amount	
ata Collec	tion Type	e & Segi	ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Brief	ing charge	es				ļ			-		
	uitment/C		isting			1	0	150		2850	
	interview					+	/	120			
	interview		(Transcr	iption/Othe	rs	1				19	
5- Mod	eration/ir ecify)	ansiation	/ Hallsci	iption, othe							
Other Fee											
Supervision						4	~ I ~	1 7 h			
Executive			-		Sam	ut (zno	81			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ıre:	MOIX.	113				2850	
Totals				Job No.	Tas	k Code	Am	ount:-		200	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		2025017							
				100,017			Am	ount:-			
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes			G	rand	Total (A+B) For	Net Payr	ņent ,	
				Tw	- 1			Eight	hurson	2 0	only
Rupees in \	Words:		<u> </u>	10	0 917			U	1750 -07	/	/
						Sui	mma				1
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	ty Quantity Paidinthi	s Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20250	Auto	Kelko	ethine	١	9			19	19	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	EZC 18: 70	in (both sides of BPB11 Ania C47100	52M	ا ما	lario	Benefi	iciary Bank N iciary IFSC C		conditions. cat Pordia
E&OE						(A)			1.5		
LUCE	ù B	haffa	ehin	u _		D			 B	ill Checked & Cle	eared On:

search Data by Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Representation of the control of the	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase State, New Delhi, Delhi -1100 Somut Ghossi Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase State, New Delhi, Delhi -1100 Somut Ghossi Phase Phase State Phase Phase State Phase Phase State Phase State Phase State Phase State Phase State Phase Phase State Phase Pha	freelance supplier for ged to collect Market etter. Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer Ranjan Ray
L				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Rouse Address 9	anjan Roy	Job No: 20250176 Job Title: NADAL	Freelancer Code:	MX KOLF 2024- 0370

Fieldwork Location: Kol Kata

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Off line	KOLKata	150	30%

The above stated assignment will start from 30/1/25 and end on 25/02/25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 10/3/25

Name of signee: Ranjan Ray
Signature: Ranjan Ray

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 6

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: _

No:-	7	(03	<u>ce 41</u>	57		BIL	L				st-Nerty s	
stomer's	Name & A	Address		- NG 17	<u> </u>		For Co	ommercia	al Use:			,
: MARKI 6 Ground Flo tribution Stat No.: AAECN : +91-033-4	ET XCEL or, Garlahat ion (CESC), H 15086D	DATA N Road, Sout (olkata-70)	n Dhakun 0031	a, Near Unar	wiia L		Freela	204,6 ancer Coo	ie: M	pr	olf 2024	-0 370
		To	wards	my Charg	jes/F	eesagai	nst Ass	ignment				r
b No:	2025	0171	0			Ori N	ginal As umber a	signment and Date	t Re	vised lumbe	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title:	NEC	pal		· ·								
eldwork Lo		Ko	ra	n								
ees for A								D-4-	7-		Amount	
ata Colle			ment			Qu	antity	Rate				
	fing charge											
2- Rec	uitment/C	ontact/L	isting						-			
The second secon	n interview					 ` -			-		+	
	n interviev											
(Sp	ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers							
Other Fe			C X 1	50 2	83	22	,500	301	7,		6750.0	70
Supervisio		15	- 1/1	Son	nit	Char						
Executiv	e Name:	Date:	Signatu		*7			~			6,750.	00.
EIC Emp	oyee ID	. Date.									0/ (30	
Totals	Accionem			Job No.		Task Code	Amo	ount:-				
A) Fees for	Assignem			202501	76							
	1 Ch	<u></u>			-			ount:-			` I	
B) Supervi	sion Charg					Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net P	aymei	nt .	
	4			Sixth	ou			in hou			fifty on	7
Rupees in \	Words:			31/4 11			mmai			т	/	,
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	20250	puto	Kolka	ad live		170		_0		50	150	
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	ctare the information of the count Number Bank Accept	mation ment aber is: ount Nam	ioned herei	odkling of the sides of the sid	the pa	age) is true an		the best of m	y beliefs an	nd I agree nk Nam C Code:	with all terms and co	eann of In

L.f.				Livition.
is to certify that Some and coll esearch Data by Market Xon Date of Issue:	STITLE STUBBLE	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:		ac freelancer
		-	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Sovandhy House Address 102/412-Roy Bloo Road, Kulkul 7000	Job No: 20250176 Supplied Job Title: NEADAL Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA 34	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 25		F2024-0462
detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf.	n we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereund			
	Segment - Center	(Quantity	Rate Rs,
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type			Quantity (Nos)	(Per Qty)
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center Xol Koth		1	Annual Control of the
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device is so sommunicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to purermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof solemnly declare the information of the collection of	start from 201 Usind end on	apleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accep imployment but m iny other person, a apany reserves its r	should be ded data be synce a active and Gatance and malerely an assind that no reight to termin	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
he above stated assignment will a tumbers/quantity through the device is so communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an even and you are free to pure remanent/temporary employment ithout showing any reason thereof to lemnly declare the information or the state of the	start from 2e1 Usand end on	apleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accep imployment but m my other person, a apany reserves its r	should be ded data be synce an active and Garance and maserely an assind that no reight to terminally beliefs and	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device is so communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to purermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof solemnly declare the information is the state of the	start from 3el 1 Uand end on	apleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accep imployment but m iny other person, a apany reserves its r	should be ded data be synchactive and materely an assind that no relight to terminally beliefs and	clivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment

	withe Fre	elancer:	:- Ro	Sara	dhy	a Chi	o w	Thi	ury	0.5) ~~~			
1/	No:-	<u> </u>		1 10.			BILL		- الله	X- 5	1050	034		
ston	ner's Nam	0 8 Ad	drace						<u> </u>					
/o : M	ARKET X	CEL DA	TA MAT	RIX PV	r. LTD). -	- 1	ror	Comme	ercial (Jse:			
0:36 Grou Distribution PAN No.: /	ind Floor, Ga in Station (C NAECM5086 033-400763	riahat Roa ESC), Kolki D	d. South Dh	akuria, Nea	r Dhakur	ria Electrict	10.0	Bill Date	No: e: 24.	Code:	25 Mx k	61 F2024-	042	
			Toward	ls my C	harges	s/Feesa	gainst	As	signme	ent/sst	tated b	elow:	0 1 0 2	
Job No:	Job No: 20250176						Original Assignment Number and Date				Revis	ed Assignment aber and Date	Amount	
Job Titi	e: N	ADA	L,		30								Payble	
Fieldwor	k Location	is: K	3 Ka	ren				_						
Fees fo	or Assign	ment	x //											
Data Co	ollection 1	Type & S	Segment				Quantity Rate			е		Amount		
1- (Briefing ch	arges												
2-	Recruitmen	nt/Contac	ct/Listing					-						
3- 1	Main inter	/iew -					Y		120)		1020-0	יטיטי	
4- 1	Main interv	iew-												
1.00	Moderation (Specify)	e.		ription/O	thers									
	Fees/Cha						_1	r						
	sion Charge			30	 ; 1	Ghe	mzh	1						
	ive Name		. Cianat		1100	<u> </u>	2 31							
	ployee I	D: Date	: Signati	ure:)	<u> </u>	113						1000-	co	
Totals			1	Job No.		Task Cod	e I A	moi	ınt:-			<i>u</i>		
A) Fees f	or Assigne	mt		2025	- 1	Task Coo								
				1013	11/20			mai	ınt:-					
B) Supen	ision Char	ges	ē						SIMILE SI	- 11-4	<u> </u>			
V				ä.					+B) Fo	r Net				
Rupees in	Words:				0	ne th	rows	ov.	المح	-674	70	nly		
						Sui	mma	ary	1	,	,	/	e	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment		Date Collection Type	Sut	y Synched/ omitted	60.50 50	20	jectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20150	Auto		ofline		0		_	3	-	7	7	-	
Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the information count Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: A bunt Nam	tioned herein 3636 e: SAN	both sides of E89	the page 28 AC	40 m s	DHO	to the	benenc	lary ba	ink nam	e: Bank c	T INCL 4"	
E&OE	a Ihra	(cho	celhus	y	1 .	Q						eceived On:	d On:	
(Si	gnature &		40	/ -	Appr	roved by	with d	ate						

——/					
AMOU Irke† <u>x</u> cel	-	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Indi	ustrial	PIC of the freelance
	Executive Name: Mobile No.:				1
<i></i>	1 1	96744 नम्हर			chip
ducting interview isearch Data by Date of cation: Call Rule	Market Xcel as per lissue:	registered with us as a freelar lata. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 26120 to 26242 Sept Address: This Authority Calier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Ma	rket No:	Shandern Sub
		:			(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		11	
reelancer Name	handan	Job No: 20250 176	Freelance	Codo	Advisor 50
House Address	Sten		Reference	No:	MXKOLF 2023-
20 Bad Street	handan Sten ridan temple	Job Title: NADAL Fieldwork Location: Kal Kada	Date: 2		
		•			
Data Collectio	оп Туре	Segment - Center		Quai (No	
off line	-	Kolkata	-	41	150
umbers/quantity through the communicated at the signment in part/full eelancer, and you are manent/temporary eithout showing any re-	ugh the device handed the device is sent directly a shove stated briefing I without any further refree to pursue any openployment in the Contrason thereof.	Gdol 25 and end on 2.5.2.25 The complete to you for the data collection task in composite to you for the data collection task in composite to you for the data collection task in composite to you. The device location she is not. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest efference/intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Companies of the page is true and correct the corre	lete quantity a buld be alway ult in non-acc ployment but other person ny reserves its	and data is in active eptance merely and that is right to	be synced on daily basis so we and GPS be captured live and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as at no request from you for terminate your assignment
#					,
andal-				200	¥
ate: 25/3/2	5	Signed in	n the presen		-11 1
ate: 25/3/2	5 Chandar	Signed in 1) Witne Conta	ss Name:	Jan.	7 6ho8h-
ate: 25/3/2	Chandar	Conta	ss Name: ct number:	Jan.	74477664
	s Chandan handan	Signal Signal 2) Witne	ss Name: ct number: ture: ss Name: (Sour Gov	74477664 tam Sark
	-	Signal Signal 2) Witne	ss Name: ct number: ture: ss Name: (Sour Gov	74477664

	the Freela		9		r e								
	(a Nama 8	Addra				7.00	BILL						
stomer	's Name 8	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT.	LTD	ž .	Fo	r Comm	ercial	Use:			i di kacamata
of Ground	rioor, Garian	al noad, 5	outh unak	uria, Near (hakur	ia Electrict			-			·	5000 0000
pistribution St PAN No.: AAE(tation (CESC)	, Kolkata-	700031				Bil	ll No: ite: 2	80 0	2.2	20-		11.75
Ph.: +91-033	-40076389						Fre	eelancer	Code	L'Z	12.5		
		7	owards	my Ch	argos	/Eassa	nalma4 A			INX	Kolf 20	23-	0265
			Owards	illy Cit	arges	s/reesag	gainst A	ssignm	ent/ss	tated b	elow:		
Job No: 20250176						Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: MADAL											\neg	Payble	
	Locations:		yka	ta.		-					4-		
	Assignn			-									
	ection Ty		gment		*****	- (Quantity	ty Rate		Amoun			
	iefing char											cus.	
	cruitment,		Listing				•	1.5		2	1-1-		
	ain intervie	50.3					41 1501			6,150			
5- M	oderation/	Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Ot	hers								
	ees/Chai		•					1					
	on Charge:					· · · · · · · · · ·		T					
	ve Name			5	om	ret /	how						
EIC Emp	oloyee ID): Date:	Signati	ıre: Î	X	713	7112 21	+					
Totals			•								6150		
A) Fees fo	r Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	le Am	ount:-					
B) Supervi	ision Char	jes					Amo	ount:-			*.		
						Grand	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
للتاليب	Words:				_ <	3600	Touse				dred Fif.	L	mly
Rupees in						Su	mmai			1		/	
Rupees in			T.	Date	Quant	ity Synched/			ſ			T	
			1	Collection		bmitted	IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		antity Payable in
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	30				41		MADICE	Sub	sequent Invoices
Assignment	A 1 1	Segment		Type	-	50		7	L	11	41		
Assignment Number I solemnly dea My PAN Ac Beneficiary	20050 176 clare the information of the count Number of N	mation mention ber is:	Kol Kali	Type Cooth sides o	f the pag	50	d correct to	The best of			with all terms and co	ondition	is.
Assignment Number I solemnly dea My PAN Ac Beneficiary	20050 176 clare the information of the count Number of N	mation mention ber is:	Kol Kali	Type Cooth sides o	f the pag	50	d correct to	The best of		and I agree ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and co storie a SBINOO	ondition	s of sno
Assignment Number I solemnly der My PAN Ac Beneficiary	20050 176 clare the information of the count Number of N	mation mention ber is:	Kol Kali	Type Cooth sides o	f the pag	50	d correct to	The best of		and I agree ank Name SC Code:		ondition	scot soo
Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	20050 176 clare the information of the count Number of N	mation mention ber is: bunt Name bunt Number	Kol Kali	Type Cooth sides o	f the pag	50	d correct to	The best of		and I agree ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and co storie a SBINOO	o l	cot sno

					An Annahil
Ans to certify that Towns and collecting Interviews and collecting Data by Market Xcel Date of Issue: 25	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, - Name: SAMIT GHOSH Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, - Name: SAMIT GHOSH Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, - Name: SAMIT GHOSH Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, - Para Grand From: The Second From: Second Fro	s a freelance norized to cont Letter. Results of the control of th	supplier for bllect Market eference No:	PIC of the	freel pacer
	Assignment lett	ter			
Freelancer Name Characters House Address 6 F Telipara Land Dharuria Kol-31	Job No: 20250 IEG Job Title: NADAL Fieldwork Location: KOI	Kata	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 25	: MxK0	LF 0623- 0162
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment dear overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	we had with you regarding the assignme you had attended on. Inment and other associated fees as mention Segment - Cen	oned hereunde	r, on the terms and	d conditions uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	Kolkata			24	150
	C = 1		ž)		
numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is so as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from 301 2 Sand end on 3. Sand end end end end end end end end end e	evice location s chedule may re his is not an e or work for an ture. The Com	hould be always in esult in non-accep mployment but m ny other person, a pany reserves its r	n active and (tance and ma herely an ass and that no r right to termin	GPS be captured lively to rejection of the ignment to you as equest from you finate your assignment.
Date: 29/3/2	25	_	d in the presenc	-	1
Name of signee: Towner	nee charrabests	Co	tness Name: ntact number:		- 4
		7.	gnature: itness Name: (Jakt 7	rm Sans
Signature: Januare	e charronbooty		ontact number:		
			gnature:		(A)
			酒		/12

- 16 100 20 NOV								
de religara Lane	BIL	.L						
Name & Address Name &	5.	For C	ommercial (Jse:				
ion Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031		Free	: フリーの3 lancer Code	MXKOL	F 2023-01	162		
_033-40076389 Towards my Charges/F	eesagal	nst As	signment/s:	stated belov	N :			
Towards my Chargeon	Ori	iginal A	ssignment and Date	DOVISED	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
o: 202501 7 6								
Title: NADAL								
vork Locations: KOLKATA								
for Assignment		uantity	Rate		Amount			
Collection Type & Segment	- 1							
- Briefing charges	-+		1		DAAA			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		24	150		3,600			
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-						A.		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						- Jun 4		
ther Fees/Charges								
upervision Charges ACUTIVE Name: SAMIT C	3 Has	/+						
xecutive Name:	7 13				3/00			
IC Employee 15. 5					2600			
otals Job No.	Task Co	ode A	mount:-					
Fees for Assignemt 2019017	6							
			Amount:-					
) Supervision Charges	Gran	nd Tota	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt n / s			
supees in Words: Three th				offed 00	4			
	S	Summ	nary					
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	uantity Synch Submitted		ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
10256 Auto Kolkak offline	27	-	3	24	24	_		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: BLGPE 59 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 6779020 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6779020	100093	348	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan		n Book		
E&OE				Bill	Received On:			
	6	2)	ē					
Toronerree chancaboots	(3		Bill	Checked & Clear	red On:		